Gemeinde GroRposna

Gemarkung / Ort Gem.
NR

Grol3pOsna

Gruna / Muckern
Dreiskau-Muckern
GrolRposna
GroR3pbsna
Grolpdsna
Glldengossa
GrolRpOsna
GroR3pbsna
Grolpdsna
Gro3pbsna
GrolRpOsna
Dreiskau-Muckern
GrolRpOsna
Dechwitz
Glldengossa
GroR3pbsna
GrolRpOsna
Dreiskau-Muckern
Rodgen
GroR3pbsna
Glldengossa
GroR3pbsna
Stérmthal
GroR3pbsna
Grolposna
GroRpbsna
Grol3posna
GroRpbsna
Grol3posna
Guldengossa / Stormthal
Glldengossa
Stérmthal
GrolRpOsna
GroR3pbsna
GrolRpOsna
Stérmthal
GrolRpdsna
Gro3pbsna
GrolRpOsna
GroR3pbsna
Stormthal
Stérmthal
Glldengossa / Stérmthal
Guldengossa / Stormthal
Dreiskau-Muckern
GroR3pbsna
GrolRposna
Glldengossa
Gruna
Dreiskau-Muckern
Stérmthal
GroR3pbsna

Gruna

Gruna

Strallenname

Ahornweg

Alte F95

Am Anger

Am Bahnhof

Am Berge

Am Bogen

Am Croberteich

Am Hopfenberg

Am Pdsgraben

Am Rehwinkel

Am Reiterhof

Am Ring

Am Seif

Am Sportplatz

Am Westufer

Am Ziegelteich
Amselweg

An der Forsterei

An der Kirche

An der Schéferei
Angerwiesenweg
Auenhainer Stralle
Auenstralle
Backergasse
Balthasar-Hubmaier-Stralte
Birkenweg
Bruno-Burgel-Strale
Buchenweg
Bundschuhweg
Damaschkestralie
Dechwitzer Strafl3e
Dorfgasse
Dorfstralte
Dr.-Zamenhof-Stralle
Eschenweg
Feldstralle
Fliederweg
Florian-Geyer-Stralle
Frébelstralle
Fuchshainer Stralte
Gartenstralle
Gartenweg
Gemeindegasse
Gohrener Stralle
Goltzschener Stralle
Goselaue

Grenzweg
Grimmaische Stralle
Grolte Gasse
Grunaer Bogen
Grunaer Weg
Glldengossaer Weg
Gutsweg

Hafenblick
Hafenstralle

Strale
Schl.
Nr.
00970
00980
00990
00995
01000
01010
01020
01025
01030
01040
01470
01050
01055
01058
01059
01060
01070
01080
01085
01086
01090
01410
01100
01110
01120
01130
01150
01155
01160
01170
01180
01190
01210
01220
01225
01230
01240
01250
01260
01270
01290
01280
01300
01310
01320
01305
01330
01340
01350
01353
01355
01360
01370
01374
01375



GrolRpOsna
GroR3pbsna
GrolRpOsna
Gro3pbsna
Grolposna
Gro3pbsna
Grol3pOsna
GroR3pbsna
GrolRposna
Seifertshain
Glldengossa
Stérmthal
GrolRpOsna
Gro3pbsna
Seifertshain
Gro3pbsna
Glldengossa
Stérmthal
GrolRposna
GroR3pbsna
Glldengossa
Seifertshain
GrolRpdsna
GroR3pbsna
Stérmthal
Rodgen
Glldengossa
Stérmthal
Rodgen / Stérmthal
Gro3pbsna
Seifertshain
Gro3pbsna
Seifertshain
Gro3pbsna
GrolRposna
Gro3pbsna
Dreiskau-Muckern
Gro3pbsna
Stérmthal
Dreiskau-Muckern
Stérmthal
Gro3pbsna
GrolRposna
Glldengossa
Grolposna
Gro3pbsna
GrolRposna
Guldengossa / Stormthal
Glldengossa
GroR3pbsna
Grol3posna
Gro3pbsna
Grol3posna
Dreiskau-Muckern
Stérmthal
Gro3pbsna
GrolRposna
Gro3pbsna
Glldengossa
Gro3pbsna
Seifertshain

Hans-Boheim-StralRe
Hans-Muller-Weg
Hasenweg
Hauptstralie
Heinrich-Pfeiffer-Weg
Hermann-Lons-StralRe
Hinter den Garten

Im Rittergut
Jacklein-Rohbach-Weg
Kirchstralte

Kleine Gasse
Konsumgasse
Kuckucksweg

Kurze Stralle

Kurzer Weg

Lange Strale
Liebertwolkwitzer StralRe
LPG-Hof
Ludwig-Jahn-StralRe
Magdeborner Stralle
Magdeborner Weg
Mittelstral’e

Muhlweg

Naunhofer Stral3e
Neue Strale

Neue Strale

Neuer Weg
Oberholzweg
Oberholzweg
Oskar-Uhlmann-Stralte
Pappelweg
Pestalozzistralle
Pfarrgasse
Pflaumenallee
Querstrale

Querweg
Rittergutshof
Robert-Bothe-Stralle
Rodgener StralRe
Roédgener Weg
Rosengang
Rudolf-Breitscheid-Stral3e
Saalbergstralle
SchulstralRe
Seifertshainer Stralle
Seitenstralle
Sepp-Verscht-Stralte
Sestewitzer Stralle
Stoérmthaler Stralte
Stdérmthaler Weg
TeichstralRe
Thomas-Muntzer-Stral3e
Triftweg

Verbindungsstrale Dreiskau - Pétzschau
Verbindungsstrale S242 - Oeltzschau

Vogelkirschweg
WaldstralRe
Wiesenstralle
Windmuhlenweg
Zeisigweg

Zur Hohe

01380
01390
01400
01430
01440
01450
01460
01465
01480
01490
01500
01510
01520
01530
01540
01550
01560
01570
01580
01590
01600
01610
01620
01630
01640
01640
01650
01660
01660
01670
01680
01690
01700
01710
01720
01730
01735
01740
01750
01745
01760
01770
01780
01790
01800
01810
01820
01830
01840
01850
01860
01870
01880
01885
01886
01888
01890
01900
01920
01930
01940



